
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 235.838,69                21.909,81                   21.909,81                    -                                    21.909,81                   -                                20/02/22 15/02/22
Fevereiro 239.632,69                22.160,44                   22.160,44                    -                                    22.160,44                   -                                20/03/22 16/03/22
Março 247.948,87                23.107,14                   23.107,14                    -                                    23.107,14                   -                                20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril 255.556,91                23.269,16                   23.269,16                    -                                    23.269,16                   -                                20/05/22 12/05/22
Maio 290.068,60                23.583,65                   23.583,65                    -                                    23.583,65                   -                                20/06/22 17/06/22
Junho 272.793,33                23.669,58                   23.669,58                    -                                    23.669,58                   -                                20/07/22 14/07/22
Julho 254.302,71                24.003,26                   24.003,26                    -                                    24.003,26                   -                                20/08/22 15/08/22
Agosto 245.795,37                21.378,79                   21.378,79                    -                                    21.378,79                   20/09/22 15/09/22
Setembro 245.027,76                21.350,01                   21.350,01                    -                                    21.350,01                   -                                20/10/22 15/09/22
Outubro 245.510,56                21.379,29                   21.379,29                    -                                    21.350,01                   -                                20/11/22 13/10/22
Novembro 236.172,27                20.336,20                   20.336,20                    -                                    20.336,20                   20/12/22 22,26/12/2022
Dezembro 227.204,27                19.148,33                   19.148,33                    -                                    19.148,33                   -                                20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 29.701,22                   2.542,46                     2.542,46                      -                                    2.542,46                     -                                20/12/22 22/12/22
TOTAL 3.025.553,25										 267.838,12														 267.838,12															 ‐																																			 267.808,84														 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 258.147,60          185.191,92          52.920,24         52.920,24            -                               52.920,24         5,07              20/02/22 15/02/22
Fevereiro 264.827,71          289.461,56          54.289,55         54.289,55            -                               54.289,55         -                20/03/22 16/03/22
Março	 272.056,64          300.056,67          55.771,52         55.771,52            -                               55.771,52         -                20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril	 292.490,27          321.074,27          59.960,41         59.960,41            -                               59.960,41         -                20/05/22 12/05/22
Maio	 290.068,60          319.379,60          59.463,97         59.463,97            -                               59.463,97         -                20/06/22 17/06/22
Junho 272.793,33          326.986,11          55.922,56         55.922,56            -                               55.922,56         20/07/22 14/07/22
Julho	 269.097,73          321.520,23          55.164,96         55.164,96            -                               55.164,96         20/08/22 15/08/22
Agosto	 271.677,89          329.919,00          55.693,95         55.693,95            -                               55.693,95         20/09/22 15/09/22
Setembro 268.010,00          327.024,00          54.942,05         52.686,99            -                               52.686,99         20/10/22 13/10/22
Outubro 270.942,80          329.238,00          55.450,96         55.450,96            -                               55.450,96         20/11/22 18/11/22
Novembro 257.741,73          311.529,30          52.836,98         52.836,98            -                               52.836,98         553,19         20/12/22 22,26/12/22
Dezembro 240.834,40          302.875,43          49.371,05         49.371,05            -                               49.371,05         20/01/23 22/12/22
13°	Salário 30.194,00             42.952,00             6.189,77           6.189,77               -                               6.189,77            57,58            20/12/22 22/12/22
TOTAL 3.258.882,70				 3.707.208,09				 667.977,97				 665.722,91								 ‐																														 665.722,91					 615,84								
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 36.267,22                   3.072,80                     3.072,80                      -                                3.072,80                     20/02/22 17/02/22
Fevereiro 35.171,22                   2.974,16                     2.974,16                      -                                2.974,16                     -                                20/03/22 24/02/22
Março 37.357,89                   3.170,96                     3.170,96                      -                                3.170,96                     -                                20/04/22 31/03/22
Abril 34.267,22                   2.892,80                     2.892,80                      -                                2.892,80                     -                                20/05/22 27/04/22
Maio 35.479,22                   2.983,70                     2.983,70                      -                                2.983,70                     -                                20/06/22 30/05/22
Junho 35.164,00                   2.929,16                     2.929,16                      -                                2.929,16                     -                                20/07/22 29/06/22
Julho 63.075,22                   3.055,52                     3.055,52                      -                                3.055,52                     -                                20/08/22 28/07/22
Agosto 34.867,22                   2.946,80                     2.946,80                      -                                2.946,80                     -                                20/09/22 30/08 e 05/09/2022
Setembro 34.671,22                   2.929,16                     2.929,16                      -                                2.929,16                     -                                20/10/22 29/09/22
Outubro 34.267,22                   3.037,34                     3.037,34                      -                                3.037,34                     -                                20/11/22 28/10 e 16/11/2022
Novembro 34.267,22                   3.181,88                     3.181,88                      3.181,88                     -                                20/12/22 22/11/22
Dezembro 43.267,22                   3.181,88                     3.181,88                      -                                3.181,88                     -                                20/01/23 16/12/22
13°	Salário 24.055,22                   2.100,98                     2.100,98                      -                                2.100,98                     -                                20/12/22 05/12/22
TOTAL 482.177,31														 38.457,14																	 38.457,14																		 ‐																															 38.457,14																	 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 39.286,67           41.238,67           8.053,76          8.053,76               8.053,76        222,44            20/02/22 17/02/22
Fevereiro 34.452,00           37.616,00           7.062,66          7.062,66               1.212,00                       5.850,66        3,51                 20/03/22 24/02/22
Março	 36.638,67           39.802,67           7.510,92          7.510,92               1.212,00                       6.298,92        -                   20/04/22 31/03/22
Abril	 33.548,00           36.712,00           6.877,43          6.877,43               1.212,00                       5.665,43        -                   20/05/22 27/04/22
Maio	 34.760,00           38.212,00           7.125,80          7.125,80               1.212,00                       5.913,80        176,69            20/06/22 30/05/22
Junho 35.164,00           37.404,00           7.208,62          7.208,62               -                                  7.208,62        145,00            20/07/22 29/06/22
Julho	 36.568,00           38.808,00           7.496,44          7.496,44               7.496,44        20/08/22 28/07/22
Agosto	 35.360,00           37.600,00           7.248,80          7.248,80               -                                  7.248,80        145,00            20/09/22 30/08/22
Setembro 35.164,00           37.400,00           7.208,62          7.208,62               -                                  7.208,62        20/10/22 29/09/22
Outubro 34.760,00           37.000,00           7.103,30          7.566,50               -                                  7.566,50        5,46                 20/11/22 28/10/22
Novembro 34.760,00           37.000,00           7.080,80          7.080,80               -                                  7.080,80        72,45              20/12/22 30/12/22
Dezembro 43.760,00           46.000,00           8.880,80          8.880,80               -                                  8.880,80        20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 24.144,00           26.500,00           4.949,52          5.032,34               -                                  5.032,34        37,66              20/12/22 30/12/22
TOTAL 458.365,34						 491.293,34						 93.807,47					 94.353,49											 4.848,00																						 89.505,49				 808,21										
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